
Inkosi Chenin Blanc (ZAF) - 13%
Off-dry bursting with citrus and pineapple aromas,
well balanced and refreshing clean finish.

Central Monte Sauvignon Blanc (CHL) - 12.5%
Aromas of grapefruit that lead to a crisp and dry palate 
with hints of lemon and lime.

Bello Tramonto Pinot Grigio (ITA) - 12%
An easy drinking Pinot, light and refreshing in style.

Jarrah Wood Chardonnay (AUS) - 13%
Fresh and well balanced, this fruit driven Chardonnay has 
plenty of tropical fruit flavours of melons and peach with 
rich aromas.

Gavi di Gavi II Portino (ITA) - 12%
Made with the Cortese grape, fruity and aromatic with 
just a hint of mineral notes and a mouth-watering citrus 
finish.

Gewurztraminer Arthur Metz (FRA) - 12.5%
Aromas of exotic fruits such as lychee and passion fruit. 
Perfect with indian cuisine.

Longbend Sauvignon Blanc (NZL) - 13%
Striking notes of nettles, pink grapefruit leap from the 
glass, just delicious.

Albarino Lolo Rias Baixas (ESP) - 12.5%
Bright yellow gold with shimming appearance. It displays 
an aromatic bouquet of herbs and fruit with a dry finish.

Chablis Fevre (FRA) - 12.5%
A French classic. Buttery richness and a full flavoured 
finish.
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WHITE WINE



RED WINE

Central Monte Merlot (CHL) - 13.5%
A beautiful bouquet of black cherries and red summer 
fruits. Soft tannins on the palate make for a very 
smooth and balanced wine.

Faustino Rivero Rioja (ESP) - 12.5%
A bright wine with red berry aromas underscored 
by notes of liquorice.

La Grupa Malbec (ARG) - 13.5%
An upfront ripe red fruit nose with sweet spice hints, that 
leads into a voluminous structure of cherries and plum, 
followed by a warming pleasant finish.

Richland Black Shiraz (AUS) - 14.5%
Ripe blackberry and black cheery flavours with vanilla 
cream and peppery spice.

Casa Rivas Camenere Maipo Valley (CHL) - 13.5%
Vigorous wild black fruit flavoured, concentrated 
and structured wine.

Bodegas Ramon Bilbao Crianza Rioja (ESP) - 13.5%
Bring deep cherry red, with intense aromas of black berries.

Longbend Pinot Noir (NZL) - 13.5%
This is a wonderful cherry coloured wine with clean, fresh 
fruit aromas. The palate has ripe fruit characters of plums 
and raspberries.

Julian Reynolds Reserva Red (PRT) - 14.5%
A real reserve wine, its aromas of fresh blackberry fruit. 
Portugal at its best.

Rosso di Montalcino (ITA) - 14.0%
A wonderfully fragrant red, rich in spice with hints of black 
cherry, opulent and very satisfying.

Chateau Teyssier Saint Emilion (FRA) - 13.0%
Aromas of blackcurrants with undertones of 
liquorice and blackberries.
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Sereno Pinot Grigio Blush (ITA) - 11.5%
The height of fashion - light fresh strawberry flavours 
and very easy drinking.

Monterey Bay Zinfandel Rose (USA) - 10.5%
Quite the most delicious wine, a racy mix of watermelon 
and cherry with a delectable sweetness.

Frizzante DP Draught Sparkling (ITA) - 11%
Attractively intense, very fruity and aromatic.

Prosecco Cuvée 1821 Zonin (ITA) - 11%
Hints of apples and the extremely delicate almond note 
that is typical of Glera grapes.

Cuvée 1821 Sparkling Rose (ITA) - 11%
Seductively delicate with hints of strawberry. Well
balanced and delightful.

Champagne De Castelnau Brut Reserve (FRA) - 12.5%
The initial aromas are intriguing as they show a complexity rarely 
present in a non-vintage Brut. This cuvee is best described as hav-
ing the soul of a vintage wine in the body of a non.

Perrier Jouet Brut (FRA) - 12.5%
A very elegant and well balanced champagne. An attractive bou-
quet with hints of a youthful, delicate and creamy soft fruit taste.

Laurent Perrier Rose (FRA) - 12%
One of the best selling rose champagne in the world, soft strawber-
ry fruit aromas, soft biscuit mousse and a long finish.

Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque (FRA) - 12.5%
A fresh fizz and superbly balanced palate with light apples fruit and 
citrus notes which linger on the elegant finish.

Dom Perignon (FRA) - 12.5%
Incredible smooth and creamy fruit with an elegance and finesse 
equalled by very few other champagnes.
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BEERS & CIDERS

Lal Toffan
Estrella
Peroni

Cobra Zero (330ml)
Corona (330ml)
Cobra (330ml)
Tiger beer (330ml)
Cobra (660ml)
King Cobra (750ml)

Strongbow  Dark fruit

Strongbow | Apple (330ml)
Stella Cidre | Raspberry (500ml)
Kopparberg | Mixed fruit (500ml)
Recorderlig | Strawberry and Lime (500ml) 
Recorderlig | Passion fruit (500ml)

2.20	     3.60
2.40	     3.90
2.60	     4.20

	     3.25
	     3.75
	     3.75
	     3.75
	     5.95
	     7.50

2.40	     3.90

	     3.75
	     4.95
	     4.95
	     4.95
	     4.95

Bottled Cider

Draught Cider

Bottled Beer

Draught Beer HALF	     PINT

HALF	     PINT

4.8%
4.6%
5.1%

0.0%
4.6%
4.8%
5.0%
4.8%
7.5%

4.0%

5.0%
4.0%
4.0%
4.0%
4.0%

alc %



SPIRITS

Absolut
Absolut | Citron | Raspberry | Vanilla
Zubrovka
Grey Goose

Havana Club Anejo Especial
Havana Club | 3 Years Old
Old J | Spiced
Old J | Cherry
Bacardi
Malibu
Havana Club | 7 Years Old
Old J | Tiki Fire
Plantation Panama

Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Beefeater 24
Hendricks
Caorunn

Rancho Viejo Silver
Olmeca
Sauza Resposado Gold

Chivas Regas | 12 Years 
Johnny Walker Black Label
Glenfiddich | 12 Years
Dalwhinnie | 15 Years
Talisker
Laphroaig
Lagavulin | 18 Years

Jameson
Tullamore Dew

Vodka

Rum

Gin

Tequila

Scotch 

Irish Whisky

3.75	     5.75
3.95	     5.95
4.50	     6.95
4.95	     7.50

3.75	     5.75
3.95	     5.95
3.95	     5.95
3.95	     5.95
3.95	     5.95
3.95	     5.95
4.50	     6.95
4.75	     7.25
4.95	     7.50

3.75	     5.75
3.95	     5.95
4.50	     6.95
4.50	     6.95
4.95	     7.50

3.75	     5.75
3.95	     5.95
4.50	     6.95

3.95	     5.95
4.25	     6.25
4.25	     6.25
4.50	     6.75
4.75	     6.95
4.95	     7.50
5.95	     8.95

3.95	     5.95
4.25	     6.25

25ml	     50ml

40%
40%
40%
40%

40%
40%
35%
35%
37.5%
21%
40%
75.5%
42%

40%
40%
45%
44%
41.8%

35%
38%
38%

40%
41%
40%
43%
45.8%
40%
42.5%

40%
40%

alc %



Jack Daniels
Markers’ Mark
Knob Greek

Martell VS
Courvoisier VSOP
Remy Martin XO
Martell XO

Baileys
Aperol
Campari
Archers | Apple
Archers | Peach
Benedictine
Disaronno Amaretto
Grand Marnier
Frangelico
Jagermeister
Kahlua
Luxardo Sambuca
Southern Comfort
Tia Maria
Luxardo Maraschino
Cachaca 51
Lefee Absinth

Martini | Dry
Martini | Bianco
Martini | Rosso
Noilly Prat
Velvet Falernum

CockBurn | fine Ruby

American Bourbon

Cognac

Liqueurs

  3.95	       5.95
  4.25	       6.25
  4.50	       6.75
 

  
  3.95	       5.95
  4.50	       6.75
11.50	     18.00
15.00	     25.00

  

  	       
	       4.95
  3.75	       5.75
  3.75	       5.75
  3.75	       5.75
  3.75	       5.75
  3.95	       5.95
  3.95	       5.95
  3.95	       5.95
  3.95	       5.95
  3.95	       5.95
  3.95	       5.95
  3.95	       5.95
  3.95	       5.95
  3.95	       5.95
  3.95	       5.95
  4.25	       6.25
  4.50	       6.75

  3.95	       5.95
  3.95	       5.95
  3.95	       5.95
  3.95	       5.95
  3.95	       5.95

  	       4.95

25ml	     50ml

40%
45%
50%

40%
40%
40%
40%

17%
11%
25%
17%
17%
40%
28%
40%
20%
35%
20%
20%
38%
20%
32%
40%
68%

15%
15%
15%
18%
11%

19%

alc %

Vermouths

Port



SCENE SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Dhania
Beefeater Gin, Coriander Syrup, Fresh Orange and Coriander leaves

Bombay Bonfire
Chivas Regal, Lemon Juice, Honey & Ginger Syrup and Atomised Laphroaig

Butterfly Jadoo
Bluechai Tea, Beefeater 24, Mango Syrup and Lime Juice

Assam Negroni
Assam Tea, Infused Beefeater 24, Aperol, Campari and Martini Rosso

Chilli Apple
Chilli and Cardamom Infused Apple Juice, Sugar Syrup, Jameson and Fresh Basil Leaves

Scene Riverside Garden
Hendricks, Martini Bianco, Lime juice, Cucumber Syrup, Apple Juice and Elderflower Cordial

Kerala Cafe
Old Spiced Rum, Kahlua, Cinnamon Syrup and Shot of Espresso

Rumskee
Old spiced J rum, Orange Juice, Cream, Banana Syrup and Blue Curacao

Indian Rose Delight
Old Cherry Rum, Velvet Falernum, Rose Syrup, lime Juice and Cranberry Juice

Besharam Lassi
Old J Spiced Rum and Old J Tikki Fire, Mango Pulp, Passion Fruit, Lime Juice, Yogurt, 

Orange Juice and Angostura Bitters

All Scene Signature Cocktails £8.95



COCKTAILS

Daiquiri 
Apple Martini
French Martini
Tom Collins
Caipirinha
Margarita
Mojito
Bloody Mary
Espresso Martini
Cosmopolitan
Long Island Iced Tea
Pina Colada
Martini | Vodka
Martini | Gin
Singapore Sling
Old Fashioned
Porn Star Martini

Bellini - Peach Pire, Peach Schnapps and Prosecco
Rossini - Strawberry Pure, Black Raspberry Liqueur and Prosecco
Flirtini - Vanilla Vodka, Cointreau, Pineapple Juice and Prosecco
Chambrini - Raspberry Vodka, Chambord and Prosecco
Grand Mimosa - Orange Liqueur, Orange Juice and Prosecco
Kir Royale - Creme de Casis and Prosecco 

Classic Cocktails
6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
8.95

6.75
6.75
6.75
6.75
6.75
6.75

Sparkling Cocktails

HAPPY HOUR
Monday to Friday
4pm till 6pm

Any two Classic Cocktails £10  |  Any two Mocktails £8



MOCKTAILS

Virgin Mojito  4.95
Fresh Mint Leaves, Lime Wedges, Flavoured Syrup with Lemonade and Soda
ORIGINAL | STRAWBERRY | RASPBERRY | APPLE | MANGO | PASSIONATE FRUIT | BUBBLE GUM

Virgin Pina Colada  4.95
Coconut Syrup, Pineapple Juice and Fresh Cream

Strawberry Dream  4.95
Strawberry Pure, Cranberry Juice topped over Ice with Apple Juice

Blue Banana  4.95
Apple and Pineapple Juice, Banana Syrup, Coconut Syrup, Lime Juice and 
Blue Curacao

Candy Cane  4.95
Cranberry Juice, Cotton Candy Syrup and Cream

Elderflower Power  4.95
Fruit Tea, Elfderflower Cordial, Cranberry and Orange Juices with Honey and 
Promegranate Syrup

Tutti Frutti  4.95
Mix of Fresh Fruit Juices with Mandarin, Raspberry and Apple Syrup

Leprechaun Zero  4.95
Mango Pulp, Mango Juice, Lemon Juice, Apple Juice and Apple Syrup

Bloody Shame  4.95
Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, Worchester Sauce, Tabasco with Salt and Pepper



SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi
Diet Pepsi
Lemonade
Soda water

Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice
Apple Juice
Mango Juice
Cranberry Juice
Tomato Juice

Still Water
Sparkling Water 
Coke
Diet Coke 
Sprite
Fanta 
J2O - Orange & Passion Fruit
J2O - Apple & Mango
J2O - Apple & Raspberry
Fever Tree Tonic
Fever Tree Naturally Light Tonic
Fever Tree Ginger Ale
Fever Tree Ginger Beer
Red bull

Sweet Lassi
Salty Lassi
Mango Lassi
Strawberry Lassi
Raspberry Lassi

Iced Tea
Iced Coffee
Milk Shake
Premium Milk Shake
Frappe

2.50	 3.95
2.50	 3.95
2.50	 3.95
1.50	 2.95

2.50	 3.95
2.50	 3.95
2.50	 3.95
2.50	 3.95
2.50	 3.95
2.50	 3.95

2.00	 3.95
2.00	 3.95

2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
3.50

3.50	 7.50
3.50	 7.50
3.95	 7.95
3.95	 7.95
3.95	 7.95

3.95
3.95
2.95
4.50
3.95

200ml PINT

REGULARSMALL

GLASS JUG

REGULAR



HOT DRINKS

Breafast Tea
Earl Grey Tea
Green Tea
Spiced Masala Tea
Peppermint Tea
Fruit Tea
Camomile Tea

Desi Chai
Red Berry Burst
Mint Tea
Jasmine China Tea
Assam
Tropical Mandarin
Karak

Espresso
Americano 
Macchiato
Flat White
Late
Cappuccino
Hot Chocolate

Irish Coffee
Calypso Coffee
Jamaican Coffee
Baileys Coffee

Tea

Premium Tea

Coffee

Liqueur Coffee

1.95	     2.95	        5.95
1.95	     2.95	        5.95
1.95	     2.95	        5.95
1.95	     2.95	        5.95
1.95	     2.95	        5.95
1.95	     2.95	        5.95
1.95	     2.95	        5.95

2.50	     3.95	        7.50
2.50	     3.95	        7.50
2.50	     3.95	        7.50
2.50	     3.95	        7.50
2.50	     3.95	        7.50
2.50	     3.95	        7.50
3.95	     5.95	        9.95

		         2.75
		         2.75
		         2.95
		         2.95
		         2.95
		         2.95
		         2.95

		         5.95
		         5.95
		         5.95
		         5.95

CUP S POT L POT

Add a flavoured syrup or whipped cream for an extra £0.50

Syrup Flavours
Strawberry | Raspberry | Blueberry | Almond | Vanilla | Chocolate | Cinnamon

Caramel | Hazlenut | Toffee Nut | Coconut | Passion Fruit | Water Melon | Banana




